

Partnerships for Every Child Moldova Confidentiality policy in working with our supporters' personal information

NGO "Partnerships for Every Child" needs Your consent for the storage of the information You provide us using our web-page. All personal information collected by "Partnerships for Every Child" is stored and used in line with Law No. 17 of 15.02.2007., with regard to the protection of personal information, published in Monitorul Oficial No. 107 – 111, Art. No. 468 of July 2007. "Partnerships for Every Child" uses the information received from our supporters and from visitors of our web-pa-ge, in order to improve the quality of the information stored on this web-page. We approach very seriously to ensuring confidentiality of the information You provide us.

This confidentiality policy refers to Your personal information that You provide to us, as well as to the way it will be further used.

In what cases do we collect personal data?

We collect personal data in cases when You subscribe to "Partnerships for Every Child" Moldova's Newsletter, make a donation, fill a form with contact information on our web-page, or when You send an email to our staff member.

How can Your information can be used?

If you support Partnerships for Every Child's causes, then we may use the information You provide us for the following purposes:

- To inform You about our activity and ways you can further support us
- To ask for Your help in implementing various activities
- To call You for support

In case You provided information to our organization, You can decide at any time, whether You would further like to receive our information. In case You initially accepted to receive information from "Partenerships for Every Child" Moldova, but in the end You changed Your mind, You can email our Fundraising, Advocacy and Fundraising Department representative (dleahu@p4ec.md) or call +373 022-23-86-69.

Other sites

Our confidentiality policy does not extend to the sites You visited using links from our web-page. We recommend You to thoroughly read those sites' confidentiality policy, before offering them any information.

Security

We took protection measures to ensure security of Your personal information.

Changes in the confidentiality policy

We are aware of the importance to ensure confidentiality of information to our supporters and "Partnerships for Every Child" Moldova's web-page visitors, and we intend to stay in line with technical evolutions in this area. This confidentiality policy will be periodically modified, and we will place information about such changes on our site.



Agreement (consent)

Providing Your personal information to our organization, You give Your consent for us to collect, keep, process, and use Your personal information, in line with the confidentiality policy mentioned above.

